
JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD BYUN Jong-Moon [KOR] NAME OF COURSE

Grand Prix Course
REFEREE WATANABE Yuzo [JPN] START 1496m

FINISH 1337m
CHIEF OF RACE ISOZAKI Masashi [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 159m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 9118/01/09

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER OKAZAKI Yujin [JPN] COURSE SETTER KOBAYASHI Hiroyuki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - KOBAYASHI Gaito FORE RUNNER - A - KOBAYASHI Gaito
FORE RUNNER - B - IWABUCHI Nozomi FORE RUNNER - B - IWABUCHI Nozomi
FORE RUNNER - C - SAITO Hinata FORE RUNNER - C - SAITO Hinata
FORE RUNNER - D - KATO Yuka FORE RUNNER - D - KATO Yuka
FORE RUNNER - E - MIYAZAWA Kazuki FORE RUNNER - E - MIYAZAWA Kazuki

NUMBER OF GATES 53(50) START TIME 8:20 NUMBER OF GATES 55(54) START TIME 11:05
WEATHER Sunny SNOW Hard WEATHER Sunny SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. 4℃ / 6℃ START/FINISH TEMP. 8℃ / 10℃

F=620
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

1 2 6300010 FUKASE Satoshi JPN 96 45.08 47.78 1:32.86 0.00
2 6 304574 NAGATOMO Hiromu JPN 95 46.27 47.85 1:34.12 8.41
3 16 304775 NISHI Sota JPN 96 45.94 48.37 1:34.31 9.68
4 34 304072 SHIOBARA Masaru JPN 93 46.25 48.14 1:34.39 10.22
5 1 304369 FUJIWARA Souta JPN 94 46.02 48.40 1:34.42 10.42
6 15 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto JPN 96 46.50 48.05 1:34.55 11.28
7 5 302726 MATSUMOTO Isato JPN 87 46.00 48.58 1:34.58 11.48
8 8 304177 NAGASAKI Makoto JPN 93 46.73 47.95 1:34.68 12.15
9 19 303517 USAMI Shintaro JPN 90 46.26 48.50 1:34.76 12.69

10 9 303679 ICHINOMOTO Tomoki JPN 91 46.38 48.59 1:34.97 14.09
10 4 304320 OOYAMA Ryu JPN 94 46.52 48.45 1:34.97 14.09
12 29 304603 MIYAZAKI Madoka JPN 95 46.80 48.96 1:35.76 19.36
13 28 304853 ITO Kensuke JPN 96 47.01 48.80 1:35.81 19.70
14 17 304749 SHIGENO Masato JPN 95 47.00 48.87 1:35.87 20.10
15 30 304112 KANAMARU Kosetsu JPN 93 47.56 48.53 1:36.09 21.57
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F=620
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

16 22 304464 ARIE Shumpei JPN 94 47.07 49.22 1:36.29 22.90
17 49 304595 HAYASHI Yoshiki JPN 95 47.58 49.20 1:36.78 26.17
18 51 304246 OFUJI Shota JPN 93 48.19 48.61 1:36.80 26.31
19 37 304054 TSUMURA Yuu JPN 93 47.34 49.82 1:37.16 28.71
20 32 304602 YAMADA Suguru JPN 94 47.85 49.40 1:37.25 29.31
21 35 304763 FUKUDA Tsukasa JPN 95 47.62 49.66 1:37.28 29.51
22 10 304338 SHIMAKURA Hifumi JPN 94 48.26 49.14 1:37.40 30.31
23 18 304245 NISHITANI Yusuke JPN 93 48.21 49.21 1:37.42 30.45
24 45 304729 YODA Haruchika JPN 95 47.94 49.94 1:37.88 33.52
25 70 304335 TANABE Kota JPN 94 47.95 50.08 1:38.03 34.52
26 7 304167 IKEDA Masataka JPN 93 48.61 49.49 1:38.10 34.99
27 41 304976 SATONO Kanta JPN 96 46.96 51.16 1:38.12 35.12
28 64 6300222 KATO Yuu JPN 97 48.08 50.08 1:38.16 35.39
29 25 303824 HAYASHI Takuji JPN 92 48.86 49.37 1:38.23 35.85
30 55 6300182 CHIKUNI Maito JPN 97 48.19 50.05 1:38.24 35.92
31 56 6300252 NAKAMATA Kazuki JPN 97 48.35 50.00 1:38.35 36.66
32 44 304596 UMEDA Akitake JPN 95 48.41 50.01 1:38.42 37.12
33 26 304477 TANIGUCHI Taichi JPN 94 48.28 50.16 1:38.44 37.26
34 40 304344 UENO Masayuki JPN 94 48.53 50.21 1:38.74 39.26
35 54 304848 MIYAZAKI Taisuke JPN 96 48.88 49.99 1:38.87 40.13
36 36 304817 ITO Hodaka JPN 96 47.66 51.26 1:38.92 40.46
37 60 304922 OINOSHO Kaito JPN 96 48.40 50.58 1:38.98 40.86
38 59 304214 HASHIMOTO Amon JPN 93 48.94 50.09 1:39.03 41.20
39 48 6300187 NAKAJIMA Shuto JPN 97 49.70 49.35 1:39.05 41.33
40 89 6300376 HIRASAWA Takumi JPN 97 48.88 50.87 1:39.75 46.00
41 76 304601 MASUMURA Kento JPN 94 48.67 51.25 1:39.92 47.14
42 88 304960 HASHIMOTO Satoshi JPN 96 48.92 51.07 1:39.99 47.60
43 65 304861 YOSHIOKA Shinichiro JPN 96 48.91 51.14 1:40.05 48.01
44 104 303856 MASHINO Kazuki JPN 92 49.78 50.30 1:40.08 48.21
45 61 6300192 TAKAMURA Seiya JPN 97 49.59 50.57 1:40.16 48.74
46 113 304789 HAGIUDA Hiroyuki JPN 96 49.20 51.07 1:40.27 49.47
47 31 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai JPN 96 49.26 51.08 1:40.34 49.94
48 83 304835 KUROIWA Reiya JPN 96 49.42 50.93 1:40.35 50.01
49 77 6300336 TAKAHASHI Taisei JPN 97 49.41 51.00 1:40.41 50.41
50 53 304122 HONDA Yuki JPN 93 49.34 51.15 1:40.49 50.94
51 63 6300276 YAMAMOTO Taisei JPN 97 49.40 51.53 1:40.93 53.88
52 101 304838 AOKI Seiya JPN 96 49.48 51.86 1:41.34 56.62
53 86 304616 KITAMURA Kazuki JPN 95 50.25 51.35 1:41.60 58.35
54 52 304732 KAMURA Daiki JPN 95 49.93 51.76 1:41.69 58.96
55 80 6300195 MIZOGUCHI Yuhei JPN 97 49.64 52.07 1:41.71 59.09
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F=620
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

56 103 304649 TANNO Tsubasa JPN 94 50.14 51.67 1:41.81 59.76
57 95 304849 KOBAYASHI Yukiyo JPN 72 50.65 51.79 1:42.44 63.96
58 133 6300236 IKEDA Momota JPN 97 50.98 51.64 1:42.62 65.16
59 92 6300165 SHINOHARA Kodai JPN 97 50.90 51.74 1:42.64 65.30
60 115 6300247 KUROIWA Takamitsu JPN 97 50.60 52.09 1:42.69 65.63
61 67 304610 TAKAHASHI Shotaro JPN 94 50.67 52.08 1:42.75 66.03
62 96 6300373 INOMATA Shun JPN 97 50.72 52.25 1:42.97 67.50
63 75 304576 HANDA Tsubasa JPN 95 50.54 52.66 1:43.20 69.04
64 14 303854 KUWABARA Ryo JPN 92 53.96 49.37 1:43.33 69.91
65 105 304328 TSUCHIDA Ei JPN 94 51.10 52.79 1:43.89 73.64
66 78 304467 MARUYAMA Keisuke JPN 94 51.68 52.74 1:44.42 77.18
67 98 6300242 KOTA Kaito JPN 97 52.14 52.59 1:44.73 79.25
68 100 6300186 TAKEMURA Masataka JPN 97 52.45 52.56 1:45.01 81.12
69 97 304944 BANNO Teppei JPN 95 52.52 52.53 1:45.05 81.39
70 128 6300225 HIRAMOTO Tsubasa JPN 97 51.74 53.43 1:45.17 82.19
71 109 304381 KATANO Yutaro JPN 94 51.77 53.48 1:45.25 82.72
72 108 304887 KANAKUGI Chinatsu JPN 96 51.19 54.16 1:45.35 83.39
73 112 6300345 NISHII Yuki JPN 97 51.72 53.65 1:45.37 83.53
74 106 6300183 TOMI Reo JPN 97 52.57 52.92 1:45.49 84.33
75 120 6300038 ICHIKAWA Shunya JPN 96 51.70 53.97 1:45.67 85.53
76 114 6300392 SAITO Haruki JPN 97 51.91 53.96 1:45.87 86.86
77 47 304845 SHIMIZU Kento JPN 96 55.03 50.86 1:45.89 87.00
78 50 304816 TAKADA Kengo JPN 96 48.40 57.84 1:46.24 89.33
79 94 304720 OTA Yuya JPN 94 52.49 53.82 1:46.31 89.80
80 126 6300164 MATSUMIYA Hirotada JPN 97 52.70 53.99 1:46.69 92.34
81 99 6300241 TANIHASHI Kousuke JPN 97 51.87 54.83 1:46.70 92.41
82 91 6300180 HAKEDA Kousei JPN 97 52.99 53.78 1:46.77 92.87
83 122 6300166 BAN Kentaro JPN 97 52.16 54.76 1:46.92 93.87
84 87 304787 SAEKI Takehiro JPN 95 54.29 52.65 1:46.94 94.01
85 134 6300390 YOKOYAMA Shintaro JPN 96 53.28 54.42 1:47.70 99.08
86 125 6300348 OKUBO Itsuki JPN 97 53.51 54.93 1:48.44 104.02
87 116 6300257 KITAMURA Shujiro JPN 97 54.99 53.50 1:48.49 104.36
88 132 6300231 KAWAMATA Hironori JPN 97 52.90 55.94 1:48.84 106.69
89 129 6300053 TSUYUKI Kazuhide JPN 96 53.52 55.44 1:48.96 107.50
90 124 304714 ROKUSAWA Wataru JPN 94 54.08 55.79 1:49.87 113.57
91 131 6300391 ARAI Daichi JPN 95 55.77 58.23 1:54.00 141.15
92 123 6300393 TSUNAZAWA Tessei JPN 97 56.88 57.83 1:54.71 145.89
93 110 6300256 MASUDA Tomoki JPN 97 1:01.49 53.89 1:55.38 150.36
94 118 6300066 MAMADA Keito JPN 96 58.48 1:00.60 1:59.08 175.06
95 121 6300129 YOSHIKAWA Masanori JPN 93 59.05 1:00.24 1:59.29 176.47
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F=620
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -------------------------- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT

96 119 6300185 FUKUZAWA Masaya JPN 97 59.90 1:02.60 2:02.50 197.90
97 127 6300262 YAMAMOTO Natsuki JPN 97 1:19.79 1:01.39 2:21.18 322.62

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
107 304481 TANI Toshiya JPN 93

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 29
3 302928 KATONO Daichi JPN 88

11 303464 SAITO Shogo JPN 90
12 304410 MATSUMOTO Tadashi JPN 94
13 304619 IKEDA Keisuke JPN 95
20 304333 MIYAZAKI Yuya JPN 94
21 304773 SAITO Keiya JPN 96
23 304604 MIYAZAKI Sho JPN 95
24 304847 KUMONO Justin JPN 96
27 304303 SHIOTA Seiji JPN 94
33 304621 MIYAHARA Shinya JPN 95
38 303993 SANUKI Keiji JPN 92
39 304869 UENO Eigo JPN 96
42 304407 TANIGUCHI Yuya JPN 94
43 304416 AKIYAMA Ryouki JPN 94
46 303972 KOBAYASHI Kenta JPN 92
62 304852 UENO Kodai JPN 96
69 303823 HAYASHI Raisei JPN 92
71 304330 TAKIZAWA Keitaro JPN 94
73 304629 TANAKA Jun JPN 93
74 304334 MURAMOTO Masaki JPN 94
79 6300212 ISHIWATA Ken JPN 97
81 304589 OTAKA Yuki JPN 94
82 304233 KONO Mamoru JPN 93
84 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru JPN 94
85 6300350 YOSHIZAWA Kouta JPN 97
90 304635 KUSAKABE Takuya JPN 95
93 304979 MIYAJIMA Futa JPN 96

102 304180 OGAWA Naoto JPN 93
111 6300248 KARASAWA Masanari JPN 97

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
66 304352 NAGASE Daichi JPN 93 GATE No. 24 , ICR.629.3
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(日本人のみ)

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD BYUN Jong-Moon [KOR] NAME OF COURSE

Grand Prix Course
REFEREE WATANABE Yuzo [JPN] START 1496m

FINISH 1337m
CHIEF OF RACE ISOZAKI Masashi [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 159m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 9118/01/09

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER OKAZAKI Yujin [JPN] COURSE SETTER KOBAYASHI Hiroyuki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - KOBAYASHI Gaito FORE RUNNER - A - KOBAYASHI Gaito
FORE RUNNER - B - IWABUCHI Nozomi FORE RUNNER - B - IWABUCHI Nozomi
FORE RUNNER - C - SAITO Hinata FORE RUNNER - C - SAITO Hinata
FORE RUNNER - D - KATO Yuka FORE RUNNER - D - KATO Yuka
FORE RUNNER - E - MIYAZAWA Kazuki FORE RUNNER - E - MIYAZAWA Kazuki

NUMBER OF GATES 53(50) START TIME 8:20 NUMBER OF GATES 55(54) START TIME 11:05
WEATHER Sunny SNOW Hard WEATHER Sunny SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. 4℃ / 6℃ START/FINISH TEMP. 8℃ / 10℃

F=620
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合 計 レース

No No 氏名 所 属 名 時 間 時 間 時 間 ポイント

1 2 03008576 深瀬 悟志 日本大学山形高校 45.08 47.78 1:32.86 0.00
2 6 03006660 長友 海夢 日本大学山形高校 46.27 47.85 1:34.12 8.41
3 16 03007574 西 颯太 地球環境高校 45.94 48.37 1:34.31 9.68
4 34 03002013 塩原 将 専修大学 46.25 48.14 1:34.39 10.22
5 1 03001762 藤原 颯大 近畿大学 46.02 48.40 1:34.42 10.42
6 15 03006294 小林 竜登 飯山高校 46.50 48.05 1:34.55 11.28
7 5 03003443 松本 勲人 白馬村SC 46.00 48.58 1:34.58 11.48
8 8 03002075 長崎 誠 明治大学 46.73 47.95 1:34.68 12.15
9 19 03001998 宇佐美 真太郎 弘前大学 46.26 48.50 1:34.76 12.69

10 9 03000785 一ノ本 智毅 関西学院大学 46.38 48.59 1:34.97 14.09
10 4 03000938 大山 瑠 近畿大学 46.52 48.45 1:34.97 14.09
12 29 03001116 宮﨑 円 東洋大学 46.80 48.96 1:35.76 19.36
13 28 03008453 伊藤 健介 白馬高校 47.01 48.80 1:35.81 19.70
14 17 03006639 重野 将人 飯山高校 47.00 48.87 1:35.87 20.10
15 30 03001825 金丸 晃雪 中央大学 47.56 48.53 1:36.09 21.57
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F=620
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合 計 レース

No No 氏名 所 属 名 時 間 時 間 時 間 ポイント

16 22 03001827 有江 竣平 近畿大学 47.07 49.22 1:36.29 22.90
17 49 03006062 林 良樹 本庄東高 47.58 49.20 1:36.78 26.17
18 51 03002957 大藤 翔太 近畿大学 48.19 48.61 1:36.80 26.31
19 37 03001981 津村 悠 國學院大学 47.34 49.82 1:37.16 28.71
20 32 03001172 山田 駿 慶応義塾大学 47.85 49.40 1:37.25 29.31
21 35 03006657 福田 司 足利工業大附属高 47.62 49.66 1:37.28 29.51
22 10 03002102 島倉 陽史 近畿大学 48.26 49.14 1:37.40 30.31
23 18 03002892 西谷 勇祐 関西学院大学 48.21 49.21 1:37.42 30.45
24 45 03006287 養田 春近 中野立志館高校 47.94 49.94 1:37.88 33.52
25 70 03001890 田辺 幸汰 大東文化大学 47.95 50.08 1:38.03 34.52
26 7 03001993 池田 匡誉 近畿大学 48.61 49.49 1:38.10 34.99
27 41 03007568 里野 寛太 中野立志館高校 46.96 51.16 1:38.12 35.12
28 64 03008930 加藤 優 滝川高校 48.08 50.08 1:38.16 35.39
29 25 03001088 林 卓治 水上SC 48.86 49.37 1:38.23 35.85
30 55 03008444 千國 真偉人 飯山高校 48.19 50.05 1:38.24 35.92
31 56 03010281 仲俣 一樹 北部高校 48.35 50.00 1:38.35 36.66
32 44 03005957 梅田 晃壮 飯山高校 48.41 50.01 1:38.42 37.12
33 26 03002325 谷口 太一 東洋大学 48.28 50.16 1:38.44 37.26
34 40 03002358 上野 雅之 大阪産業大学 48.53 50.21 1:38.74 39.26
35 54 03009135 宮﨑 泰輔 上田東高校 48.88 49.99 1:38.87 40.13
36 36 03006562 伊東 穂高 東海学園高校 47.66 51.26 1:38.92 40.46
37 60 03007415 老野生 海渡 長岡高校 48.40 50.58 1:38.98 40.86
38 59 03002441 橋本 阿門 大阪産業大学 48.94 50.09 1:39.03 41.20
39 48 03008436 中島 秀斗 小海高校 49.70 49.35 1:39.05 41.33
40 89 03009123 平澤 拓海 上田高校 48.88 50.87 1:39.75 46.00
41 76 03001107 増村 賢人 関西学院大学 48.67 51.25 1:39.92 47.14
42 88 03007599 橋本 理 本庄東高 48.92 51.07 1:39.99 47.60
43 65 03008086 吉岡 慎一郎 千葉明徳高校 48.91 51.14 1:40.05 48.01
44 104 03001882 真篠 和滉 國學院大学 49.78 50.30 1:40.08 48.21
45 61 03009507 高村 誠也 富山第一高校 49.59 50.57 1:40.16 48.74
46 113 03007972 萩生田 博之 日出高校 49.20 51.07 1:40.27 49.47
47 31 03008452 関口 快 白馬高校 49.26 51.08 1:40.34 49.94
48 83 03007554 黒岩 鈴矢 嬬恋高校 49.42 50.93 1:40.35 50.01
49 77 03010309 高橋 大成 開志JWSC 49.41 51.00 1:40.41 50.41
50 53 03002373 本田 祐樹 日本体育大学 49.34 51.15 1:40.49 50.94
51 63 03008945 山本 大誠 小松工業高校 49.40 51.53 1:40.93 53.88
52 101 03007591 青木 誠也 嬬恋高校 49.48 51.86 1:41.34 56.62
53 86 03001898 北村 兼暉 大阪産業大学 50.25 51.35 1:41.60 58.35
54 52 03006289 加村 大也 中野立志館高校 49.93 51.76 1:41.69 58.96
55 80 03009502 溝口 雄平 砺波工業高校 49.64 52.07 1:41.71 59.09
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F=620
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合 計 レース

No No 氏名 所 属 名 時 間 時 間 時 間 ポイント

56 103 03000674 丹野 翼 同志社大学 50.14 51.67 1:41.81 59.76
57 95 03011793 小林 幸世 鹿島槍SC 50.65 51.79 1:42.44 63.96
58 133 03007561 池田 桃太 秀明高校 50.98 51.64 1:42.62 65.16
59 92 03010511 篠原 広大 成蹊高校 50.90 51.74 1:42.64 65.30
60 115 03009060 黒岩 孝光 嬬恋高校 50.60 52.09 1:42.69 65.63
61 67 03001295 髙橋 正太郎 明海大学 50.67 52.08 1:42.75 66.03
62 96 03010290 猪股 駿 大町高校 50.72 52.25 1:42.97 67.50
63 75 03005972 半田 翼 上田東高校 50.54 52.66 1:43.20 69.04
64 14 03002264 桒原 涼 近畿大学 53.96 49.37 1:43.33 69.91
65 105 03001485 土田 英 学習院大学 51.10 52.79 1:43.89 73.64
66 78 03001874 丸山 佳祐 東洋大学 51.68 52.74 1:44.42 77.18
67 98 03010148 小田 海都 鶴来高校 52.14 52.59 1:44.73 79.25
68 100 03009122 竹村 征峻 上田千曲高校 52.45 52.56 1:45.01 81.12
69 97 03006709 伴野 哲平 倉敷翠松高校 52.52 52.53 1:45.05 81.39
70 128 03011471 平本 翼 聖望学園高校 51.74 53.43 1:45.17 82.19
71 109 03001289 片野 雄太郎 東京歯科大学 51.77 53.48 1:45.25 82.72
72 108 03007929 金釘 千夏 鳥取城北高校 51.19 54.16 1:45.35 83.39
73 112 03008223 西井 勇輝 三重高等学校 51.72 53.65 1:45.37 83.53
74 106 03008731 冨 嶺央 飯山高校 52.57 52.92 1:45.49 84.33
75 120 03008899 市川 隼也 青山学院高校 51.70 53.97 1:45.67 85.53
76 114 03010537 齊藤 晴気 上田染谷丘高校 51.91 53.96 1:45.87 86.86
77 47 03007571 清水 健斗 白馬高校 55.03 50.86 1:45.89 87.00
78 50 03007270 高田 賢吾 鶴来高校 48.40 57.84 1:46.24 89.33
79 94 03001855 太田 裕也 神奈川大学 52.49 53.82 1:46.31 89.80
80 126 03011454 松宮 弘忠 東京都市大付属高校 52.70 53.99 1:46.69 92.34
81 99 03008947 谷橋 康介 鶴来高校 51.87 54.83 1:46.70 92.41
82 91 03008446 羽毛田 高聖 白馬高校 52.99 53.78 1:46.77 92.87
83 122 03007631 伴 健太郎 ICI石井ｽﾎﾟｰﾂSC 52.16 54.76 1:46.92 93.87
84 87 03006090 佐伯 雄大 富山第一高校 54.29 52.65 1:46.94 94.01
85 134 03007539 横山 真太郎 暁星高校 53.28 54.42 1:47.70 99.08
86 125 03008189 大久保 樹 駿台甲府高校 53.51 54.93 1:48.44 104.02
87 116 03012244 北村 修司朗 大谷高校 54.99 53.50 1:48.49 104.36
88 132 03009098 川又 弘典 秀明高校 52.90 55.94 1:48.84 106.69
89 129 03013071 露木 和秀 荏田高校 53.52 55.44 1:48.96 107.50
90 124 03000887 六沢 亙 立命館大学 54.08 55.79 1:49.87 113.57
91 131 03009267 荒井 大地 石神井高校 55.77 58.23 1:54.00 141.15
92 123 03013066 綱澤 徹成 津山工業高校 56.88 57.83 1:54.71 145.89
93 110 03007998 増田 友樹 福知山成美高校 1:01.49 53.89 1:55.38 150.36
94 118 03007558 真々田 桂都 聖望学園高校 58.48 1:00.60 1:59.08 175.06
95 121 03001382 吉川 雅規 ﾁｰﾑJWSC 59.05 1:00.24 1:59.29 176.47
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F=620
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合 計 レース

No No 氏名 所 属 名 時 間 時 間 時 間 ポイント

96 119 03010286 福澤 雅也 中野立志館高校 59.90 1:02.60 2:02.50 197.90
97 127 03012060 山本 夏樹 足利工業大附属高 1:19.79 1:01.39 2:21.18 322.62

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
107 03002462 谷 俊哉 京都産業大学

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 29
3 03003465 上遠野 大地 相澤病院

11 03002448 斉藤 昇吾 IBSSC
12 03002703 松本 匡史 関西学院大学
13 03001959 池田 圭舗 飯山高校
20 03001885 宮崎 優也 明治大学
21 03006632 齋藤 圭哉 飯山高校
23 03001106 宮崎 翔 中央大学
24 03008434 雲野 ジャスティ 日本大学山形高校
27 03000305 塩田 誠至 日本体育大学
33 03006292 宮原 伸矢 上田東高校
38 03000584 讃岐 圭二 日本体育大学
39 03008756 上野 英悟 日本大学山形高校
42 03002375 谷口 友哉 大阪産業大学
43 03002879 秋山 竜輝 関西学院大学
46 03002009 小林 建太 日本体育大学
62 03008433 上野 航大 飯山高校
69 03000060 林 来征 近畿大学
71 03001800 滝澤 慶太郎 慶応義塾大学
73 03001457 田中 潤 立教大学
74 03001887 村本 昌樹 日本体育大学
79 03009133 石渡 健 慶応義塾高校
81 03006315 大高 裕生 ﾗｯﾁ(RACH)
82 03001963 河野 護 東海大学
84 03001926 宮本 武 専修大学
85 03009034 吉澤 功太 嬬恋高校
90 03006346 日下部 卓哉 早稲田実業高校
93 03008448 宮嶋 風太 大町高校

102 03001954 小川 直人 近畿大学
111 03007545 唐澤 正成 利根商業高校

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
66 03002659 長瀬 大地 京都産業大学 GATE No. 24 , ICR.629.3
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